UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS

	ME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) hone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-4141		
	MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) CLS-CTLS_Glendale_Customer_Service@wolt	erskluwer.com	
C. SE	ND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	24978 - FIRST	
	CT Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071	58017303	
	Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ILIL	
1		FIXTURE	1
Ц	File with Cook, IL		

Doc# 1709315037 Fee ⊅44.	99		
RHSP FEE:\$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00			
KAREN A.YARBROUGH			
COOK COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS			
DATE: 04/03/2017 11:09 AM PG:	1	0F	3

. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) CLS-CTLS_Glendale_Customer_Service@wolferskluwer . SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) 24978 -			OK COUNTY RECORDER OF DI	
. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) 24978 -	com		TE: 04/03/2017 11:09 AM	
				
P.O. Box 29071	017303			
Glendale, CA 91209-9071				
FIX	(TURE			
File with. Cook, IL			CE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US	
INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT RILE NUMBER 24217082 8/29/2012 CC 12 Cook	1	(or recorded) in the REAL	MENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for ESTATE RECORDS and provide Debter Decoration of the Decoration of t	
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Stritement identified a Statement	above is terminated with r	respect to the security interest(s)	of Secured Party authorizing this Te	ermination
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assigner in item 7a of For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also in items affects		signee in item 7c <u>and</u> name of As	signor in item 9	
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement ider ined continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	bove with respect to th	e security interest(s) of Secured	Party authorizing this Continuation S	Statement is
PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	eck one of the se three boxe	es to:		
Check one of these two boxes.	CHANC is ame and/or ad item 6a or bb; and from 7a	Idress: Complete ADD name	e: Complete item DELETE name:	: Give record name
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record SURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Ch			PRIOR TO DE DEIECEQ IU	Nom or or ou
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		, (44 5) 45,		
PRIDE RESTAURANTS LLC		4		
6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL	LNAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Inform	ation Change - provide only or	name (7a or 7b) (v. a exa. t, full name;	to not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the	he Debtor's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		<u> </u>		
		4		
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME		· ·	0	
			175	SUFFIX
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)				
	СПУ		STATE POSTAL (ODE	COUNTRY
	CITY ADD collateral	DELETE collateral R		COUNTRY ASSIGN collateral
MAILING ADDRESS		DELETE collateral R		
MAILING ADDRESS COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes:		DELETE collateral R		
MAILING ADDRESS COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes:		DELETE collateral R		
MAILING ADDRESS COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes:		DELETE collateral		
MAILING ADDRESS COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes:		DELETE collateral R		
MAILING ADDRESS COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes:		DELETE collateral R		
MAILING ADDRESS COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: Indicate collateral: NAME of SECURED PARTY of RECORD AUTHORIZING THI	ADD ∞llateral	vide only <u>one</u> name (9a or 9b) (na	ESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral S P S M
MAILING ADDRESS COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: Indicate collateral: NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS if this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and picking and pick	ADD collateral	vide only <u>one</u> name (9a or 9b) (na	ESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral S P S M
MAILING ADDRESS COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: Indicate collateral: NAME of SECURED PARTY of RECORD AUTHORIZING THI	ADD ∞llateral	vide only <u>one</u> name (9a or 9b) (na	ESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral S P S M
COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: Indicate collateral: NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THI If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and put 19a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	ADD ∞llateral	vvide only <u>one</u> name (9a or 9b) (na g Debtor	ESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral S P S M

Prepared by CT Lien Solutions, P.O. Box 29071, Glendale, CA 91209-9071 Tel (800) 331-3282

1709315037 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

1. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amenda			
224217082 8/29/2012 CC IL Cook	nent form		
2. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Ame	endment form		
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			
First Franchise Capital Corporation			
		•	
DR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			
FIRST PERSONAL NAM'E			
ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX		
اع. Name of DEBTOR on related financing stateme ،، راکمme of a current Debtor of r	paged socialized for indoving purpo	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US	
one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abb			13): Provide anly
13a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME PRIDE RESTAURANTS LLC			
DR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
Debtor Name and Address: PRIDE RESTAURANTS LLC - 7627 W. 95th Street , Hickory Hills, II's Secured Party Name and Address: First Franchise Capital Corporation - One Maynard Drive Suite 2104,		C/0/4/5	
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: ☐ covers timber to be cut ☐ covers as-extracted collateral ☑ is filed as	17. Description of		

1709315037 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Pride Restaurants UCC #1224217082, Branch #: 455 Franch se

<u>Exhibit "A"</u>

Legal Description - Cont.

Tract 3:

Hickory Hills, County of Cook, State of Illinois, and more particularly described as follows:

That part of Lots I and 2, taken as a tract, in Cody and Others Subdivision of the East half of the Northwest quirter and the Northwest quarter of the Northwest quarter of Section 12, Township 37 North, Range 12 East of the Inited Principal Meridian described as follows: Beginning at a point in the East line of said Lot 1 which is 70 fee. South of the Northeast corner of said Lot 1; thence West along a line 70 feet South of, measured at right angles co, and parallel with the North line of said Lot 1 and 2, a distance of 296 feet; thence South at right angles to the last described course, a distance of 56 feet; thence South asterly on a curved line, tangent to the last described course, convex to the Southwest, having a radius of 254.5 feet, a distance of 161.91 feet to a point in a line extending from a point in the West line of said Lot 2 which is 428.97 feet South of the Northwest corner of said Lot 1 to a point in the East line of said Lot 1, which is 77 feet South of the Northeast corner of said Lot 1; name Northeasterly along said line extending from the West line of said Lot 2 to the East line of said Lot 1, a distance of 320.62 feet to the East line of said Lot 1, thence North 1.97 feet to the place of beginning, excepting therefrom the East 50 feet as measured along the North line thereof; together with all of the right, title and increst of the Seller in and to the land lying in the streets poutting the property, all in accordance with the terms and provisions hereinafter set forth.

Parcel Identification No.: 23-12-102-017-000

Property Address: 7627 W. 95th Street

Hickory Hills, Illinois 60457

Record Owner:

Denny's Realty, LLC 203 E. Main Street

Spartanburg, South Carolina 29319

EXHIBIT "A"
INTICOUSADISSECURITY.AGR